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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 43%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Grit

How well students are able to persevere through setbacks to
achieve important long-term goals.

55%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

55%
 5
since last survey

    

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

91%     

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

1,013 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

43%
1,013 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 43%

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 18% 186

Frequently 25% 250

Sometimes 30% 307

Once in a while 16% 161

Almost never 10% 103

Favorable: 38%

Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 12% 123

Quite relaxed 25% 254

Somewhat relaxed 28% 278

Slightly relaxed 20% 201

Not relaxed at all 15% 148

Favorable: 51%

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 20% 202

Frequently 31% 312

Sometimes 29% 289

Once in a while 14% 139

Almost never 6% 63

Favorable: 43%

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 16% 156

Frequently 28% 277

Sometimes 33% 332

Once in a while 16% 158

Almost never 8% 77

Favorable: 40%

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

Extremely calm 8% 85

Quite calm 32% 322

Somewhat calm 33% 329

Slightly calm 21% 210

Not calm at all 6% 61
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Grit

Your average

55%
1,013 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 39%

Q.1: How often do you stay focused on the same goal
for more than 3 months at a time?

Almost always 14% 137

Frequently 25% 256

Sometimes 38% 387

Once in a while 15% 155

Almost never 7% 75

Favorable: 68%

Q.2: If you fail at an important goal, how likely are you
to try again?

Extremely likely 28% 280

Quite likely 40% 401

Somewhat likely 20% 199

Slightly likely 9% 88

Not at all likely 3% 33

Favorable: 52%

Q.3: When you are working on a project that matters
a lot to you, how focused can you stay when there are
lots of distractions?

Extremely focused 16% 165

Quite focused 36% 361

Somewhat focused 25% 249

Slightly focused 15% 152

Not at all focused 8% 76
Favorable: 60%

Q.4: If you have a problem while working towards an
important goal, how well can you keep working?

Extremely well 15% 155

Quite well 44% 443

Somewhat well 28% 277

Slightly well 10% 98

Not well at all 3% 32
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Growth Mindset

Your average

55%
1,013 responses

Change

 5
since last survey

How did people respond?

 10 from last survey Favorable: 49%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

24% 237

Quite possible to
change

25% 257

Somewhat possible to
change

30% 298

A little possible to
change

15% 148

Not at all possible to
change

7% 68

 6 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Giving a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

33% 332

Quite possible to
change

29% 289

Somewhat possible to
change

22% 222

A little possible to
change

10% 104

Not at all possible to
change

6% 55

 0 from last survey Favorable: 67%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

45% 449

Quite possible to
change

22% 220

Somewhat possible to
change

15% 148

A little possible to
change

11% 112

Not at all possible to
change

8% 76

 6 from last survey Favorable: 45%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible
to change

21% 211

Quite possible to
change

24% 242

Somewhat possible to
change

29% 287

A little possible to
change

17% 171

Not at all possible to
change

9% 86
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 3 from last survey Favorable: 47%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

25% 250

Quite possible to
change

22% 218

Somewhat possible to
change

23% 232

A little possible to
change

18% 176

Not at all possible to
change

13% 126

 4 from last survey Favorable: 61%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

31% 314

Quite possible to
change

29% 293

Somewhat possible to
change

24% 244

A little possible to
change

11% 108

Not at all possible to
change

4% 44
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

91%
1,013 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 90%

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

Yes 90% 899

No 10% 103

Favorable: 94%

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

Yes 94% 935

No 6% 62

Favorable: 88%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

Yes 88% 881

No 12% 125
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